Ari No. 13- 15-135-23,750 - CCC STATE EURPORATION COMMISSION OF AAM-OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION County Ness WELL COMPLETION FORM ACO-1 WELL HISTORY C -SE - NW- Sec. 28 Tup. 20S Rge. 24 X V RESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE 3300 Feet from (S)N (circle one) Line of Section Operator: License # ___ 9860 __ Feet from (E)W (circle one) Line of Section Kame: Castle Resources, Inc. 3300 Address 1200 E. 27th St., Suite C | Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: ME, SE, NW or SW (circle one) Lease Name __ Burns _____ Well # __ 1 City/State/Zip Hays, KS 67601 Field Name _ Wildcat Purchaser: Producing Formation Mississippi Operator Contact Person: Jerry Green Phone (913) -625 -5155Total Depth 4440 _____ PBTD ____ Contractor: Mame: Emphasis Oil Operations Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at _______ Feet License: __8241 Multiple Stage Comenting Collar Used? _____ Yes X No Wellsite Geelogist: <u>Jerry Green</u> If yes, show depth set _____ Designate Type of Completion If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from NA X New Well ____ Re-Entry ___ Workover _ SUD ____ SIOW ___ Temp. Abd. Drilling Fluid Management Plan O+A (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) If Workover/Re-Entry: old well info as follows: Chloride content 31,000 ppm Fluid volume 750 bbls Operator: ____ Devetoring method used Allow pits to air dry then backfi Well Kame: ___ | Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: Comp. Date _____ Old Total Depth _____ Deepening ____ Re-perf. ____ Conv. to Inj/SWD Plug Back _____ Operator Name __ Docket No. Commingled ____License No. ____ Dual Completion Docket No. Other (SVD or Inj?) Dacket No. _ 5/22/93 5/15/93 5/22/93 Date Reached TD County _____ Docket No.___ Completion Date Soud Date INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 200 Colorado Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and peclogist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY Title Production Superintendent Date 5-25-93



Subscribed and sworn to before me this 25th day of May

Date Commission Expires $\underline{5-8-96}$

19 <u>93</u>.

Operator Name <u>Ca</u>		cces, Inc.	Lease Nam	• <u>Burns</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Well #	1
20		East	County	Ness			
ec. <u>28</u> Ywp. <u>20S</u>	_ Rge <u>24</u> _	⊠ _{Vest}		"			
	, bottom hole	and base of formation nd closed, flowing a temperature, fluid re opy of log.					
ill Stem Tests Take (Attach Additional		□ Yes ☑ No	₩ Log	Formatio	n (Tap), Depth	and Datum	• Jamp(•
mples Sent to Geolg	gical Survey	□ Yes ☑ No	Name Anhyd	rite	тор 157	74 '	0atum + 751'
res Taken	•	□ Yes ⊠ No	Base	Anhydrite	161	LO 1	+ 715'
ectric Log Run		X Yee C. No	Heebn Lansi	•	373 378	_	-1413' -1456'
(Submit Copy.)		- 100 - 20	i Stark	Shale	404		-1719'
it All E.Logs Run:	Radiation (Guard w/Caliper	Base	Kansas Ci	_		-1825'
		pensated Density	\$	scott ssippi	430		-1995'
			Warsa		438 440	=	-2059' -2077'
			RTD		444		-2077' -2117'
	 -		<u> </u>				
		CASING RECORD		sed			
	Report al	l strings set-conduc	tor, surface, i	ntermediata,	production, et	c.	
urpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percen
Surface	12¼"	8 5/8"	20#	201'	60/40 Poz	120	2% Gel,3% C
			·				
···		JAKDITIGGA	CEMENTING/SQUE	EZE RECORD			
rpose:	Depth Top Battom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used	! !	Type and Percent	t Additive	•
Perforate Protect Casing	1			<u> </u>			
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	 			<u> </u>			
	ii			<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATION Specify Footage	RECORD - Bridge Plug e of Each Interval Po	gs Set/Type orforated	Acid,	Fracture, Shot, I Kind of Hater	Coment Sq [al Used)	peeze Record Depth
<u></u>							
<u>_</u>			*	[[
j 			<u>-</u>				
						- <u></u>	
SING RECORD	Size	Set At	Pecker At	Liner Run	□ _{Y••} □	No	<u></u>
te of First, Resume	od Production,	SWO or Inj. Produc	ing Hethod	lowing Pum	uping Gas Li	ft 🗌 Oti	her (Explain)
timated Production Per 24 Hours	1011	Bbis. Gas	Mcf Veter		Gas-Oil		Gravity
position of Gas:		HET	HOD OF COMPLETS				poducělou tutov
Vented Sold	Used on 14	_			Comp. Commi		roduction Interv
(If vented, subs		<u></u>		- Dually	comp. — Commit	ngled	
		└ Other	(Specify)				

.



ORIGINAL No. 340531-4

TICKET

A Division of Halfburton Company FORM 1908 R-11 CITY / OFFSHORE LOCATION DATE COUNTY WELL NO.-FARM OR LEASE NAME TICKET TYPE (CHECK ONE) OWNER SERVICE X SALES SAW? LOCATION CODE 2 LOCATION CODE PREIGHT CHARGES CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE LOCATION DELIVERED TO WELL PERMIT NO. WELL CATEGORY WELL TYPE لسر ORDER NO. TYPE AND PURPOSE OF JOB REFERRAL LOCATION The second of JUD of the magnetic state of the products, supplies and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OF MERCHANTABILITY, Hallburton warrants only title to the products, supplies and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OF MERCHANTABILITY, Hallburton's liebility and customer's exclusive remacky in any cause of action of a PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND SEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Hallburton's liebility and customer's exclusive remacky in any cause of action of the products, supplies or materials in expression in the products of purpose or materials. UNITS 1 UNITS 2 UNIT AMOUNT DESCRIPTION PRICE 0 MEAS OTY ACCOUNT OR PART NO. ¢. MILEAGE /2U-U W1-016 (30.5v3 76 AS PER ATTACHED BULK MATERIAL DELIVERY TICKET NO. STATE CORPORATION COM WE CERTIFY THAT THE FAIR LABOR STANDARDS ACT OF 1838, AS AMENDED HAS BEEN COMPLIED WITH IN THE PRODUCTION OF GOODS AND OR WITH RESPECT TO SERVICES PURMISHED UNDER THIS CONTRACT. SUB A 7 1993
TOWN APPLICABLE TAXES WILL
BE ADDED ON MANORE
CONSERVATION ON MANORE HALLIBURTON OPERATOR ER OR HIS AGENT (PLEASE PRINT)

HALLBURION APPROVAL

CUSTOMER

CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT (SIGNATURE)

HALLBURION SERVICES

BULK MATERIALS DELIVERY

TICKET CONTINUATION

	FOR INVOICE A	10024x2/
NRI	GINA	1 3 CO 2 C

ATE 5-14-93	CUSTOMER ORDER	NO.		to a gradient of	Diokmon #	#/		Nese	eta.			Kansa	8
HARGE TO	C		40	Resource	OWNER Same		CONTRA Mall		Drlg.		No. B	1327	77
AILING ADDRESS	Ca	<u>ي.</u>	<u>,/ C</u>	- Vesodia	DELIVERED FROM Hays, Ks		2552	ON COD	E PREP	ARED BY	, <u> </u>		
TY & STATE				the no	S/W Paneom	Ks "	TRUCK			IVED BY			
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REF. OR PART NO.	co	DE		DESCRIPTION		UNI	T\$ 1	UNIT	\$2	UNIT PRICE	AMOUN	т
504-136	PART NO.	2		60/40 Pos	mixCement		125	MEAS	aTY.	MEAS.	5.55	693	75
304-130		ļ <u>.</u>											
		-	\dashv	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				-					
509-406	890,50812	2	В	Calcium C	Chloride Blende	<u>d</u>	3		- (28.25	84	75
		1		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				!		>			
										<u> </u>			
		+					12)	1/2	<u> </u>				
		-				\$							
·		+				100		1					
		1			<u></u>	D							<u> </u>
					13			-					
		-			MIS			-				<i>#</i>	
					100			 		-			<u> </u>
			1			<u>.</u>		-					<u> </u>
		+									4	/ -	
·		_	ļ	Returned Mileage Charge	TOTALWEIGHT	LOAI	DED MILES	3	TON MILES		\$1.5 77		
		_		SERVICE CHARG	E ON MATERIALS RETURNE	<u>D</u>			CU. FEET				-
500-207		_ 2	+-						76.	230	1.25 Min	55 CALTUNGS	14 NOS
500-306		2	В	Mileage Charge	10,890 TOTAL WEIGHT		14 ADED MILE		TON MILES		MARK	7 2 200	25
No. B 13	2777			FORM 1911 - R7 REV.	0.05	C.A	ARRY FOR	WARD T	OINVOICE	ŞUI	M JATOT-B	ENVATION DI	AIRION

HALLIBURTON SERVICES

JOB SUMMARY

HALLIBURTON LOCATION

HALLIBURTON A

ORIGINATION 34053

 		- :: : : - : - : - : - : - : - : - : - 		10	WELL	DATA		k	Jack.			K	
D				SEC.	TWP. <u>~~~~</u>	RNG.	NEW	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	STATE_		MAXIMUM PSI ALLOWABLE
MATION N	АМЕ		TYPE_			CASING	USED	1G	C-1/2	25	200		DELLANGEE
MATION TI	HICKNESS	F	ROM	то		LINER		1.3	3/2			•	
IAL PROD:	OIL	BPD. WATER	BPD. G/		MCFD	TUBING	 		 	 	1 -		
SENT PRO	D: OIL	BPD. WATER	BPD. G/	\s	MCFD				12 Ks	8	205		SHOTS/FT.
PLETION	DATE	MUD TYP	E	MUD WT		OPEN HOLE			15,000	- News		-	
KER TYPE			ŠET AT			PERFORATIO					 	-+	-
			PRESSURE			PERFORATIO			 	 	+	-+	
. DATA				EPTH		PERFORATION	ON5		<u> </u>	<u> </u>			
					JÓB C	CALLED OU	Ť	ON LOC	ATION	JOB STARTE	D	JOB CC	MPLETED
		TOOLS AND ACC	ESSORIES			1		DATE		DATE			
	TYPE AND	SIZE	QTY.	MAI	KE	DATE 5	~					DATE	
AT COLLA	Ŕ					TIME \	<u>00</u>		900	TIME		TIME	
AT SHOE						·		PERS	ONNEL AN	D SERVICE			
DE SHOE								NAME		UNIT NO. 8		L	OCATION
TRALIZER	ıs					<u>Z K</u>	eno	سود	<u> </u>	1 4005	4	74	520
TOM PLU	3	_/\				, () - ()		A 2		7.0		Andrea .	
PLUG	LA	S/k	0	HAK	<u> </u>	S. Bear	بدر بديج	<u> </u>	2160	3244		Ťŧ	
.D								-			-K-2		
KER			1 - 1			L. D	i and	13	3250			۶,	
ER	······		 							BIK			
		MATER	IALS	·									
					0					<u></u>			
AT. FLUIC	·												
PL. FLUID			DENISTY										
P. TYPE_		SIZE											
P. TYPE_		SIZE			-					1			
D TYPE_			AL										
D TYPE		G	iAL							1			
D TYPE			AL				-	Carried Control of the Control				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
RFACTANT	TYPE		AL			DEPARTMEN	-		33				
AGENT T			AL			DESCRIPTIO	N OF JO	B.T.					
UID LOSS	ADD. TYPE	GAL				- Li		· · · ·					
LLING AG	ENT TYPE	GAI	LB	IN									
IC. RED. A	GENT TYPE	GAI	LLB					TUDOUS F	1 -	ASING X	ANNULUS	s [7	TBG./ANN.
EAKER TY	PE	GA	•LB	IN		JOB DONE	i HRŲ:	IUBING L	, C.		,		
OCKING A	GENT TYPE_		a	iAL.·LB		CUSTOMER	•	1	$\sim D$	lum			
RFPAC BA	LLS TYPE)TY		REPRESENT	ATIVE.	10	A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	A STATE STATE OF			
HER						HALLIBURT	ON	*	\mathcal{D}^{-}	***	COPIES		
HER						OPERATOR.		11 Art	1 think would		REQUE		
					CEMEN	IT DATA			 		· (
STAGE	NUMBER	CEMENT	BRAND	BULK			ADD	DITIVES			CU.F1		MIXED LBS:/GAL.
	OF SACKS		 	 	777						1 ,	1/	14.15
<u> </u>	120	4440	1102	13	3/6	<u> </u>					11.2	1400	1 11 12 7
				1									
				 									
			<u> </u>						1/01	LIMES			
		PRESSURES	N PSI		SUMI			16) VOL	.UMES	Fred	6.3	
CULATIN	G		_DISPLACEMENT_			PRESLUSH: 6				TYP	AD. SE' C	AI	
EAKDOW	N	·	MUMIXAM			LOAD & BKD	N: 88L	GAL			AD: BBLG	1	1 2
ERAGE		FRAG	TURE GRADIENT.			TREATMENT:	BBLGA	/18/		D	ISPL: BBL.	GAL.	Ages 100 Land
IUT-IN: IN:	STANT	5-Mil	N	15-MIN		CEMENT SLU	RRY: BE	LGAI	D			g: 14	COVIA:
		HYDRAULIC H	ORSEPOWER			TOTAL VOLU	ME: BBL	GAL		MARKS		-31	CEIA CO
RDERED		AVAILABLE		USED					KEN	CANAL	5835	1200 CT	COLUMN COL
		AVERAGE RA	TES IN BPM								510.		, o 7 19
		DISPL.		OVERALL				*			·	44	161
		CEMENT LEI											
REATING_	No. of the last of	OLINEITI ZZ	() J = -	1									EVATION OF

HALLIBURTON SERVICES			WELL	NO	1	_LEASE	TICKET NO. 3+0530	
JC) <u>B</u> LO	G		CUSTO	OMER.			PAGE NO
FORM 201	₁ 3 R-2			JOB T	YPE_	Suy	<u> </u>	DATEDATE
CHART	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL)	PUMF	c c	PRESSUR	E (PSI)	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
	0091		(GAL)	<u> </u>		1051110	0.1010	Rig UP ODICINIAL
	1 100			1	1			RC UD
		<u></u>	 				1	ORIGINAL
	<u> </u>			 				OMONAL
<u></u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	-	-1		_		
			 	-				ST. Profluk
					-	_	-	St. Horaco
<u></u>		<u> </u>		_		 _		St. Cement
				-	-	<u> </u>	-	St. Cewert
		<u> </u>		-		<u></u>	'	T
				<u> </u>			 	Firmsh Mining
	-	-	-	-	 		 	
	-			 	ļ			Dup Huy
		<u></u>		 -	ļ .			
		<u> </u>	_	·				St DISP
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	-			
	<u> </u>					<u> </u>		Huy Down
 -							<u> </u>	
								Close IN
	1				<u> </u>			Circ Cement TOPIT
			T					
	<u> </u>							
	<u> </u>					i		July Coundary
		 						Thank You The Row
	_	 						9
	-							
	1	_			1			
		<u> </u>		_	+-			
	 	- 	_	 - -	+	<u> </u>		
·				_	+-			RECEIVED COMMISSION
	_				+			TATE CORPORATION
		 -		_	_	1		"NY 27 1973
			-		+			RECEIVED STATE CORPORE TION COMMISSION WAY 27 1993 CONSERVATION DIVISION
	-				+			CONSERVATION
					- 1	·		



PAGS 1 OF	PAGES			Dynama, Of	N SERVICES Halliburton Company	OF	RIG	INA	\L'	NO. 34	0731	-6
	* .			•	4min		_					
FORM 1906 R-11 WELL: NO-FARM OR LE	ASE NAME			COUNTY	STATE	cr	TY / OFFSI	ORE LOCATIO	ON	DAT	E .	C:
I D	16			1)055		<u> </u>		- I		TOW ONE)	NITROGE	7 7 N 108
CHANGE TO	113143				OWNER			1	TYPE (C	SALES	_	w X
Castle	. 8	20	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· INC	CONTRACTOR	Su 12	iel		CATION	SALES _	CODE	
ADDRESS					CUNINACION	. الأست		11	 1 .	cirit	0 255	53
orry erase 700					SHIPPED VIA	FREIGH	T CHARGE	s o	CATION	, <u>) 1, 7 ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° </u>	CODE	
CITY, STATE. 29P	•				5/145	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	OLECT Z			- loope	
WELL TYPE	WELL CATEG	ORY		WELL PERMIT NO.	DEDIVERED TO	-	,	3 "	CATION	1	CODE	
01	01		<i>ئے</i> ۔۔۔۔۔ن		ORDÉR NO.	2/10	4-		RAL LOC	CATION		
TYPE AND PURPOSE OF				B-12021	İ			.]		!		
	the above named Custon	ner agri	to to pay)tal	Buyton in shootel with the retor and	erms stated in Helithur	ton's current price	ileta, kuvoi deteci, Cust	oes payable NE omer egrees to	T by the pay inter	20th of the folio est thereon after	wing month after definelt at the high	date phost
of legisles. Upon Cust level & opening see a feet in the amount of Hallburton war FITNESS FOR A PARTIC (whether in contract, to no their return to Hallbur	cones a default to payment product to the amount of the rents only title to the prod- ULAR PURPOSE OR OTH product liability, breed burton or, at Helliburton's	unipaid ucts, sur eRWISE th of wa option,	to the allowa	Burton in abcord with the lates and in the time and at the industry of the month following the same and the same are free from ND EYOND THOSE STATED IN THE revise) arising out of the sale or use much the customer of credit for the customer of credit for the	empley an attorney to said by the law of the st defects in workmansh MMEDIATELY PRECED of any products, suppli- cost of such hems. In	enforce collection als where service in and materials. I ING SENTENCE. F es or materials le n no event shall h	e are perfor PHERE ARE Ielliburton's expressly lalliburton i	med or equipme NO WARRANTI Eablity and ci limited to the ro oe liable for spe	ent or mai ES, EXPR ustomer s epiacemai ecial, incid	terials are furnishes on IMPLIEC exclusive rement of such producental, indirect,	hed.) OF MERCHANTA dy in any cause o icts, supplies or m punitive or conse	BRITY, faction nationals quential
demages,		T L				UNITS		UNITS	2	UNIT		
PROCE	SECONDARY HEF OR PART NO.	0	ACCOUNT	DESCRIPT	ION:	OTY	MEAS	BTY	MEAS	PRICE	AUOMA	
		C	ļ.	MILEAGE			14	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		275	20	50
00117	33	1		A A	//93	14	111		-		70	00
	<u> </u>	1		Fyin PC	hg_	4	11,		<u> </u>	 	_57V	
	5/2			1 A-11"	DILIG	1	64	8/2	1/4	1	95	900
		1			y 	4	1 1	•	i			
		+-		7	- 1		1		<u> </u>		,	
							1		+ -			1
			:			 	1		<u>i</u>			+
					•		1		<u> </u>			
		11					į		 			
		+							i			1.
					MEST	 	! . <		<u> </u>			
			<u> </u>	Ance	110	1-00			+	 -		+-
y.					1				-			-
			1	MILLIA	M_{\sim}		<u></u>		<u>i </u>			4
				Real n	M_{ALD}		!			Ì		
		+		11/10	717				1			ļ
		- .		1 10/11/21		-	1	 	+-	- 		
	- 4	A C	#1/-			_	<u>i </u>		- -			+
	M	U)	11/17				<u> </u>	<u> </u>	-i -			-
	11/2	T					. i		1		<u> </u>	
n de la companya de l		_ -	· .		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				i			
	<u> </u>	+				 	+		1	1		
		<u> </u>			<u> </u>	+	+		- 	+		 - - - - - - - - -
					<u></u>		_	-	+		RECE	-IVE
		T					i I		_i	STAT	CORPORA	HAM P
AC DED	ATTACHED RIII	LK M	IATERIAI	DELIVERY TICKET NO		B- ,	7	711			MAY	7 3
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *			15 16	WE CERTIFY THAT THE COMPLIED WITH IN TH FURNISHED UNDER TH	FAIR LABOR STANDA		TH RESPEC	DED HAS BEEN	.		1	
WAS JOB SATISFACTOR				FURNISHED UNDER TH	IS CONTRACT.						NSERVATE	
WAS OPERATION OF EC	LUPMENT SATISFACTORY F PERSONNEL SATISFACT	. /				Δ	w.Salac ii			SUB	Wichita.	
WAS PEREDRIKANGE O					1 - w	, ,	7 7 7 Table			TOTAL		

HALLIBURTON APPROVAL

CUSTOMER



BULK MATERIALS DELIVERY

ULK MAIERIALS DELIVERI	
TICKET CONTINUATION OR	GINAL 34073

TE -22-93	CUSTOMER ORDER	NO.			WELL NO. AND FARM Burns #1		COU	Nes.	3			Kansas	
ARGE TO	ources			Many State	OWNER Same			asi	Drlg.			13279	1
ILING ADDRESS				dayir -	DELIVERED FROM Hays, Ks	'n	25525	i TOR	.	RED BY	KUhn		
Y & STATE				New York	S/W Ness City, K	s ,	386		RECEI	P BY	y leiter		==
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REF. OR PART NO.	COC		#%	DESCRIPTION		UNITS	1 MEAS.	UNITS	2 IMEAS.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
04-136		+		40/60 I	Pozmix Standard		185				5,55	1,026	<u>75</u>
		+						! 					_
							5	_		(%)	15.50	93	00
07-277	516,00259				urton Gel@4Z	 	46	1ъ	1	$\langle \cdot \rangle$	1.40		40
507-210	890.50071	2	В	Flocel	e Blended	·	40	TD	all	<u> </u>	2.40		
								2	1	-			
		-	\prod					1/2		-			
						\$	7/2	1		-			_
						<u> </u>	 	 		 			
		-	$\frac{1}{1}$			<u>) </u>		1		 			_
					(S)			-		+			
		-	╀				 	 	<u> </u>	-			
			\dagger		A STATE OF THE STA					-			L
		-	-			<u> </u>		-	-	-			-
<u></u>		-	-							-			L
			-	Returned		· ·	<u> </u>	1		_!			\vdash
		-	-	Mileage Charge	TOTAL WEIGHT	LOA	DED MILES		TON MILES				\vdash
		-	-	SERVICE C	CHARGE ON MATERIALS RETURNED		· ··· · · ·		CU. FEET		1 25	250	0
500 -208		一	2 E	1			14		200 CU. FEET		1.25		
500-306			2 I	Mileage Charge	16,412 TOTAL WEIGHT	<u> </u>	ADED MILE		114.8 TON MILES		STA.	RECE CORPOSATI	(16) 1
№ B 13	32/91			FORM 1911 -	R7 REV. 8-85		AUIT FUNI					MAY 27	1.



JOB SUMMARY

HALLIBURTON DIVISION

BILLED ON TICKET NO.

					_ x _ x							
				WELL	DATA							ri e
D			SECT	WP	RNG		COUNTY	<u> </u>		STAT	E	
DMATION NAME		TYPE_				NEW	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	т.	°	MAXIMUM PSI ALLOWABLE
RMATION NAME	FO	OM	то		ÇASING				<u> </u>			
			.s	MCED	LINER					h_{14}		1 1
	BPD. WATER				TUBING				$\perp \cup$	KIL		\Box
	BPD. WATER				OPEN HOLE						_ '	sнотs/F1.
MPLETION DATE	MUD TYPE		_MUD WT		PERFORATION	N5						
CKER TYPE		SET AT			PERFORATION	ONS I			l			
TTOM HOLE TEMP.		PRESSURE			PERFORATION	ONS .				<u> </u>		***
SC. DATA		TOTAL D	EPTH	JOB E								
				3000	CALLED OU	T	ON LOCAT	ION	JOB START		JOB C	OMPLETED
	TOOLS AND ACCE		MAKE		DATE	1 4	1.5.		DATE 5	10	DATE	
TYPE ANI	D SIZE	QTY.	MARE			<u>.</u> 1,100	1				TIME	
DAT COLLAR					TIME		TIME /		TIME		TIME	
OAT SHOE								NNEL AN	D SERVIC		· ·	
IDE SHOE						<u> </u>	VAME		UNIT NO	. & TYPE		LOCATION
NTRALIZERS					7	<u> </u>	: 1		. سر ا			
TTOM PLUG						<u> </u>		. ,	1	175	west of	
PPLUG LIII	81	1	HERRO	<u> </u>				***	_			
AD									<u> </u>			
CKER												
HER												
	MATERIA	LS										·
				0					7			
EAT. FLUID			LE	0								
SPL. FLUID		DENISTY		B/GALAPI			-					
OP. TYPE	SIZE		LB								Ι	
OP. TYPE	SIZE		LB						_			
OID TYPE	GA	L. ————	%						 		<u> </u>	
CID TYPE	GA	L.——	%						-			
CID TYPE	GA	L	%								<u>!</u>	
IRFACTANT TYPE	GA	L	IN		DEPARTMEN	т	<u>(:</u>	لاسييب	<u> </u>			
E AGENT TYPE	GA	L. <u>—</u> .	IN		DESCRIPTIO	N OF JOE	3					
_UID LOSS ADD. TYPE	GAL	LB	IN					- A	$I \subset I \longrightarrow L$	- (5) -		
ELLING AGENT TYPE	GAL	LB	IN									
RIC. RED. AGENT TYPE	GAL	LB	IN									
REAKER TYPE	GAL	LB	IN		JOB DONE	HRU: T	UBING 🔲	C	ASING 🔲	ANNUL	us 📙	TBG./ANN.
LOCKING AGENT TYPE_			ALLB			•	,					
			тү		CUSTOMER REPRESENT	ATIVE A	·					
ERFPAC BALLS TYPE							1				ı F G	
					HALLIBURT OPERATOR	ом <u>"7</u> "	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		COP REQ	JESTED.	
THER			_	CEMEN	T DATA_							
THER			t [ITIVES				IEL.D FT./SK.	MIXED LBS:/GAL.
THER		BB 4 N D	BULK			ADD				0	F1./5K.	CB3/GAL
THER	CEMENT	BRAND	BULK SACKED	_		ADD				_		1 4 7 4 4 4
THER NUMBER	CEMENT	BRAND		1.0.1	1/4 5	ADD J.J.	4/			1	61	1 36 30
THER NUMBER OF SACKS	CEMENT 44/16	BRAND		1.6.1	1/4 15	7. J. J	· /			1.	67	1,26,36
THER NUMBER OF SACKS	CEMENT SULLAND	BRAND		1.6.1	1/4 "	7.1.1	-			1.	67	1 2 3 2
THER NUMBER OF SACKS	CEMENT GUILLO	BRAND		1.6.1	1/4 10	T. J. J	4			1:	67	
THER NUMBER OF SACKS	CEMENT	BRAND		1.6.1	1/2 1/2		-(1.	67	
THER NUMBER OF SACKS	CEMENT GUMO PRESSURES IN			/· (··)	/// //	7/1	4	VOL	UMES	1	67	
HER NUMBER OF SACKS	40/60	PSI	SACKED		MARY PRESLUSH: B	T. J. A		VOL	UMES	PE		
THER NUMBER OF SACKS	PRESSURES IN	PSI	SACKED			BL-GAL		VOL	тү	PEPAD: BBL.	GAL.	
STAGE NUMBER OF SACKS	PRESSURES IN	PSI ISPLACEMENT—	SACKED		PRESLUSH: B	BL-GAL	AL		тү	PAD: BBL.		
STAGE NUMBER OF SACKS IRCULATING REAKDOWN VERAGE	PRESSURES IN	PSI ISPLACEMENT IAXIMUM URE GRADIENT.	SACKED		PRESLUSH: BI LOAD & BKDN TREATMENT:	BL-GAL.			TY	PAD: BBL.		
STAGE NUMBER OF SACKS STAGE NUMBER OF SACKS INCLUDING	PRESSURES IN	PSI ISPLACEMENT IAXIMUM URE GRADIENT.	SACKED		PRESLUSH: 8: LOAD & BKDN TREATMENT: CEMENT SLUI	BLGAL)GAL		TY	PAD: BBL.		ne ne ne
STAGE NUMBER OF SACKS STAGE NUMBER OF SACKS INCLUDING	PRESSURES IN	PSI ISPLACEMENT IAXIMUM URE GRADIENT.	SACKED		PRESLUSH: BI LOAD & BKDN TREATMENT:	BLGAL)GAL		TY	PAD: BBL: DISPL: BBI	GAL	RECEIVI
of sacks	PRESSURES IN	PSI DISPLACEMENT DIAXIMUM URE GRADIENT	SACKED		PRESLUSH: 8: LOAD & BKDN TREATMENT: CEMENT SLUI	BLGAL)GAL		TY	PAD: BBL: DISPL: BBI	GAL	RECEIVE
STAGE NUMBER OF SACKS IRCULATING IREAKDOWN VERAGE HUT-IN: INSTANT	PRESSURES IN FRACT HYDRAULIC HOL	PSI DISPLACEMENT DIAXIMUM URE GRADIENT	SACKED		PRESLUSH: 8: LOAD & BKDN TREATMENT: CEMENT SLUI	BLGAL)GAL		TY	PAD: BBL: DISPL: BBI	GAL	
STAGE NUMBER OF SACKS IRCULATING REAKDOWN VERAGE HUT-IN: INSTANT	PRESSURES IN FRACT HYDRAULIC HOL	PSI ISPLACEMENT— IAXIMUM—— URE GRADIENT— RSEPOWER ES IN BPM	SACKED		PRESLUSH: 8: LOAD & BKDN TREATMENT: CEMENT SLUI	BLGAL)GAL		TY	PAD: BBL: DISPL: BBI	GAL	RECEIVE PROPATION



WORK ORDER CONTRACT

AND PRE-TREATMENT DATA A Division of Halliburton Company FORM 1908 R-7 DATE DISTRICT YOU ARE HEREBY REQUESTED TO FURNISH EQUIPMENT AND SERVICEMEN TO DELIVER AND OPERATE HALLIBURTON SERVICES TO: THE SAME AS AN INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR TO: _ AND DELIVER AND SELL PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, AND MATERIALS FOR THE PURPOSE OF SERVICING RANGE 175 SEC. TWP. LEASE OWNED BY. 10.65 STATE **FIELD** THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION WAS FURNISHED BY THE CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT MAX. ALLOW. P.S.I. WEIGHT SIZE FROM **FORMATION** _ TYPE _ CASING **FORMATION** __ FROM __ THICKNESS SET AT_ PACKER: TYPE TUBING MUD WEIGHT TOTAL DEPTH_ SHOTS/FT. OPEN HOLE BORE HOLE . PERFORATIONS ____ BPD, H2O ...__ __ BPD, GAS ____ INITIAL PROD: PERFORATIONS BPD. GAS ____ MCF PRESENT PROD: BPD. H2O_ PERFORATIONS MATERIALS TYPE PREVIOUS TREATMENT: DATE TREATMENT INSTRUCTIONS: TREAT THRU TUBING ANNULUS CASING TUBING/ANNULUS HYDRAULIC HORSEPOWER ORDERED

CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT WARRANTS THE WELL IS IN PROPER CONDITION TO RECEIVE THE PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS, AND SERVICES

As consideration, the above-named Customer agrees:

THIS CONTRACT MUST BE SIGNED BEFORE WORK IS COMMENCED

- To pay Halliburton in accord with the rates and terms stated in Halliburton's current price list. Invoices are payable NET by the 20th of the following month after date of invoice. Upon Customer's default in payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated, Customer agrees to pay interest thereon after default at the highest lawful contract rate applicable, but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event it becomes necessary to employ attorneys to enforce collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all collection costs and attorney fees in the amount To defend, indemnify, release and hold harmless Halliburton, its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them from and against
- any claims, liability, expenses, attorneys fees, and costs of defense to the extent permitted by law for: Damage to property owned by, in the possession of, or leased by Customer, and/or the well owner (if different from Customer), including, but not limited to, surface and subsurface damage. The term "well owner" shall include working and royalty interest owners.

 - Reservoir, formation, or well loss or damage, subsurface trespass or any action in the nature thereof. 2.
 - Personal injury or death or property damage (including, but not limited to, damage to the reservoir, formation or well), or any damages whatsoever, growing out of or in any way connected with or resulting from pollution, subsurface pressure, losing control of the well and/or a well blowout or the use of radioactive material.

The defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer provided for in this Section b) and Section c) below shall apply to claims or liability even if caused or contributed to by Halliburton's negligence, strict liability, or the unseaworthiness of any vessel owned, operated, or furnished by Halliburton or any defect in the data, products, supplies, materials, or equipment of Halliburton whether in the preparation, design, manufacture, distribution, or marketing thereof, or from a failure to warn any person of such defect. Such defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer shall not apply where the claims or liability are caused by the gross negligence or willful misconduct of Halliburton. The term "Halliburton" as used in said Sections b) and c) shall mean Halliburton, its divisions subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies, and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them.

- That because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, Halliburton is unable to guarantee the effectiveness of the products supplies or materials, nor the results of any treatment or service, nor the accuracy of any chart interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by Halliburton. Halliburton personne will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be liable for and Customer shall indemnify Halliburton against any damages arising from the use of such information.
- That Halliburton warrants only title to the products, supplies and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Halliburton's liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials on their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance to the Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall Halliburton be liable for special, incidental, indirect punitive or consequential damages
- That Customer shall, at its risk and expense, attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments which are tost in the well and if such equipment, tools or instruments are not recovered. Customer shall pay Halliburton its replacement cost unless such loss is due to the sole negligence of Halliburton. If Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments are damaged in the well, Customer shall pay Halliburton the lesser of its replacement cost or the cost of repairs unless such damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton. In the case of equipment, tools or instruments for marine operations, Customer shall, in addition to the foregoing, be fully responsible for loss of or damage to any of Halliburton's equipment, tools or instruments which occurs at any time after delivery to Customer at the landing untireturned to the landing, unless such loss or damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton.
- To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices Consumer Protection Act, to the extent permitted by law. f)
- That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or materials are furnished.
- That Halliburton shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer on the contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer on the contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer on the contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer on the contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer on the contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer on the contract, except where such changes or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive of the contract of t

CONTRACT AND BEPRESENTED A TION COMMISSAME AS CUSTOMER'S AGENT. AND UNDERSTAND THIS THORIZED TO SIGN SIGNED CUSTOMER

CONSERVATION DIVISION

arranto en

We certify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, has been complied with in the production of goods and/or with respect to services furnished under this contract.

COMANT TONE RATE (1994) TONE RATE (1994) TONE RATE (1994) TONE RATE (1994) TO THERE RATE (1994) TO CHANGE PRINCE (1994) TO CHANGE PRINCE (1994) TO CHANGE PRINCE (1994) DECEMPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS ORIGINAL O		URTON SE			WELL NO.	Marth	LEASE_	301115 TICKET NO. 341 231						
THE RIPE OF THE PLANTS PRINTS	FORM 201	13 R-2				OTB								
Pro ORIGINAL PRO ORIGNAL PRO ORIGINAL PRO ORIGINAL PRO ORIGINAL PRO ORIGINAL PRO	CHART		RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL)										
90 DECEMBED 190		AND	(2) 111)	(GAL)	ТС	TUBING	CASING	COLCO ODICINAL						
193 197 196 197														
193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193						:		my cold at						
1993 3 Prof 3 Prof 1998 1993 3 Prof 3 Prof 1998 1983 1993 1993 1993 1993 1990 1983 1983 1993 1993 1993 1990 1983 1983 1983 1983 1983 1983 1983 1983					796			+D						
1949 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 19		ļ		143		:		CT						
1943 3 Part 3 Part 1950 198 4				12.				A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR						
19.8 1 15 Har park 19.8 1 15 Har park 15 Har park 18.12 148 May appear to the form of t		40		10/1/6				The Hill to the transfer						
19.8 1 Sold of John Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold		144)		-2	ŕ			11 1						
8:12 143 143 154 175 175 185 185 185 185 185 185		<u> </u>			. 44			+						
8:12 148 Mir Soft as 1 Reg 15th 19 Relate 8:33 Physical policy day a 40 sold Radge 1 Lay do a feet hate 7 move to the 3 mir 10 P 40 research a 4.49 List in for the 9:30 Than K you Pace or Topony RECEIVED MAY 27 1993				F7:0				1 6 5 4 4 1 1 2 00 5 F						
8:12 148 Mir Soft as 1 Reg 15th 19 Relate 8:33 Physical policy day a 40 sold Radge 1 Lay do a feet hate 7 move to the 3 mir 10 P 40 research a 4.49 List in for the 9:30 Than K you Pace or Topony RECEIVED MAY 27 1993			E P 10-11	6.7				627 B. D. J. P. C. C.						
14.8 19.8 19.8 19.8 19.8 19.8 19.8 19.8 19.8 19.8 10.8		8:12												
8:33 Phy down field D. F. out of U.K. Phy down field Phy sold Redge 3 pay 10 P 40 to sanker 4.4 Phy down field H. R. of touch Than K yay Pac of Popular Pac of Popular PAC OF POPULAR INSTITUTE TOWN THAT COMPLETED TOWN MAY 27 1993				14.8				MIY SOP OF						
Port, play stoyed 40' sold Rodge 10, do i fet ble 7 move ble 3 my 10 ft 40' to scale a 4.4 9.20 - My distributed Than K yay Pac o Pager RECEIVED MAY 27 1993				1				Prop 1 th Hog Behand						
Jac of Posses All The Three The Part of the Three Three Three The Part of the Three		8:33						Phy down Rell D. F. out of like						
9.30 My 10 P 40 to scale oc My 10 P 40 My 10 P 10 P 40 My 10 P 40 to scale oc My 10 P 40 to scale								Purt play doyn 40 sold Rodge						
9.30 May 10 th start the 9.30 May do the first of the														
9.30 May de my tour tour tour tour tour tour tour tour														
Production of the total of the				1										
Pac Togans Pecerved RECEIVED MAY 27 1993		4 20		7.7		*		Plant Par July						
Pac Togans Pecerved RECEIVED MAY 27 1993		1,00		1				whole and had the						
Pac Togans Pecerved RECEIVED MAY 27 1993								Joh Conside						
RECEIVED RECEIVED MAY 2 7 1993								<u> </u>						
RECEIVED RECEIVED MAY 2 7 1993														
RECEIVED RECEIVED MAY 2 7 1993								Thank you						
PECEIVED OTATE CORPORATION COMM NAY 2 7 1993														
PECEIVED OTATE CORPORATION COMM NAY 2 7 1993			<u> </u>					fac o Many						
PECEIVED PATE CORPORATION COMM MAY 2 7 1993														
MAY 2 7 1993		<u> </u>			-									
MAY 2 7 1993														
MAY 2 7 1993		<u> </u>						RECEIVED						
MAY 2 7 1993			`					STATE CORPORATION LOWING						
ANGERVATION DIVISION DIVISION DIVISION DIVISION DIVISION DIVISION DIVISION DIVISIONI DIVISION DIVISION DIVISION DIVISION DIVISION DIVISION DIVISIONI								MAY 5 1 MAY						
								CONSERVATION DIVISION						